



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 570/2018**

JHARODA DAIRY KALYAN SAMITI (REGD).....Petitioner

Through: Nemo

versus

B K JHA & ORS.

.....Respondents

**Through: Mr. Rishikesh Kumar, ASC with
Mr. Vikash Saini, Advocate for
respondents No. 1 to 4**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

%

26.10.2018

There is no appearance on behalf of petitioner.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred for today.

List on 26th March, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

OCTOBER 26, 2018

v