



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 570/2018**

JHARODA DAIRY KALYAN SAMITI (REGD) Petitioner

Through: **Mr. O.P. Jatav, Advocate.**

versus

B K JHA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Rishikesh Kumar, ASC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

26.03.2019

There is non-compliance by the respondents of this Court's orders.

Let the SDM concerned be present in Court on the next date.

List on 26.04.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

MARCH 26, 2019

RW