



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 570/2018**

JHARODA DAIRY KALYAN SAMITI (REGD) Petitioner

Through: **Mr. O.P. Jatav, Advocate**

versus

B K JHA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Rishkesh Kumar (ASC, GNCTD)**
with **Mr. Atik Gill, Ms. Sheenu Priya**
and **Mr. Sudhir Kumar Shukla,**
Advocates for respondent/GNCTD.
(Mob.
officeofadvrshikeshkumar@gmail.com)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

21.05.2024

1. List on 21st October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 21, 2024