



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 570/2018**
JHARODA DAIRY KALYAN SAMITI (REGD)Petitioner

Through: Mr. O.P. Jatav, Advocate.

versus

B K JHA & ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
14.02.2025

List on 16.05.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2025
st