



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 570/2018**
JHARODA DAIRY KALYAN SAMITI (REGD)

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

B K JHA & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

ORDER
17.11.2025

%

File is placed before this Court vide order dated 09.09.2025 for withdrawing the vakalatnama by the petitioner.

There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.

Renotify on 27.02.2026.

BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 17, 2025/yo